
 1 Standard Fares and Clipper Cards cannot be used on AT&T Park Service.
 2  Seniors and disabled persons must show valid I.D., Regional Transit Connection Discount or Medicare Card.
 3  Children under 5 years of age may ride FREE with each fare paying adult.
 4   Fare applies to students, teachers, and chaperones. To qualify school groups must call for advanced approval and reservations.
 5    One-way between Oakland and Alameda or between the SF Ferry Building and Pier 41.
6    One-way between Mare Island and the Vallejo Ferry Terminal.

Fares subject to change.

Fares in Effect Beginning July 1, 2018

AT&T PARK FARES One-way Roundtrip
Adult $7.50 $15.00
Youth (5-18 yrs) $5.60 $11.20
Seniors (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare2 $5.60 $11.20
Children Under 5 3 FREE FREE

ALAMEDA /OAKLAND/ SAN FRANCISCO

HARBOR BAY / SAN FRANCISCO SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO / ALAMEDA /OAKLAND

VALLEJO / SAN FRANCISCO

AT&T PARK FARES One-way Roundtrip
Adult $14.20 $28.40
Youth (5-18) $10.60 $21.20
Seniors (65+ yrs) / Disabled / Medicare2 $10.60 $21.20
Children Under 53 FREE FREE

Clipper Cards and standard fare tickets are not accepted on 
the AT&T Park Service. Monthly Passes are accepted but 
only for weekday night post-game service to Vallejo.

Clipper Cards and standard fare tickets are not accepted on 
the AT&T Park Service. 

For school group reservations, schedule, service & fare questions
Call (415) 705-8214 

For school group reservations, schedule, service & fare questions
(707) 643-3779

For school group reservations, schedule, service & fare questions
Call (415) 705-8214 

For school group reservations, schedule, service & fare questions
Call (415) 705-8214 

For more information, visit

www.SanFranciscoBayFerry.com

 STANDARD FARES 1

Fares between Oakland, Alameda, SF Ferry Building 
and SF's Pier 41

One-way
Regular

One-way
Clipper

Adult $7.00 $5.30

Youth (5-18 years) $3.50 $3.50

Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare2 $3.50 $3.50

Children under 5 3 FREE FREE

School Groups 4 $2.30 N/A

Short Hop5 Adult $1.70 $1.70
Short Hop5 Youth, 
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare 2

$0.80 $0.80

FARES

Fares between South San Francisco  
Oakland, Alameda and San Francisco

One-way
Regular

One-way
Clipper

Adult $8.80 $7.90
Youth (5-18 years) $4.40 $4.40
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare2 $4.40 $4.40
Children under 53 FREE FREE
School Groups4 $2.90 N/A

FARES 

Fares between Harbor Bay and 
San Francisco Ferry Building

One-way
Regular

One-way
Clipper

Adult $7.30 $5.50
Youth (5-18 years) $3.60 $3.60
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare2 $3.60 $3.60
Children under 53 FREE FREE
School Groups4 $2.40 N/A

 STANDARD FARES1

Between Vallejo, Mare Island, SF Ferry Building and SF's Pier 41

One-way
Regular

One-way
Clipper

Adult $14.60 $11.00
Youth (5-18 years) $7.30 $7.30
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare2 $7.30 $7.30
Children under 5 3 FREE FREE
School Groups4 $4.80 N/A

Mare Island Short Hop6 Adult $1.70 $1.70
Mare Island Short Hop6 Youth, 
Senior (65+ yrs), Disabled, Medicare 2

$0.80 $0.80

MONTHLY PASSES 

Monthly Pass $366.00


